
Vendor Name Contact Person Email Phone #
Aithent, Inc. Singh, Padamjeet psingh@aithent.com 212-725-7646

Hofheimer, Adam ahofheimer@captechconsulting.com
Coleman, Briana bcoleman@captechconsulting.com

Continuum Systems Giblin, Matt mgiblin@continuumsys.com 315-433-0180 X709

CSRA State and Local Solutions LLC, A General 
Dynamics Information Technology Company

Clark, Chris chris.clark@gdit.com 518-257-4027

Deloitte Consulting LLP Quinones Cardona, Angel aquinonescardona@deloitte.com 732-586-4689
Bhatia, Girish RFP@gcomsoft.com
Fischer, Savannah savannah@gcomsoft.com

ImageWork Technologies Corp. Hansan, Kevin khansan@imagework.com 914-681-0700 X1
Infosys Public Services Denno, Ken ken.denno@infosys.com 201-289-3373
Intellectual Capitol, Inc. Newkirk, Barry bnewkirk@icapsolutions.net 864-275-8218

Errigo, Devon derrigo@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 212-294-6230
Pachtinger, Bruce bpachtinger@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 212-292-6209

Mythics Inc. Brandt, Paul pbrandt@mythics.com 757-226-7714

Konica Minolta Business Solutions

GCOM Software LLC 518-869-1671

RFP C140369A - WCB Systems Modernization
Notice of Intent to Bid Submissions

CapTech Ventures, Inc. 804-545-3384
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